
PARTICIPATING PROVIDERS
DIRECTORY

COMPREHENSIVE PLANS

The Providers listed in this brochure are under contract with 
 

administered by Healthplex, Inc.

PL-3003 10/12

various licensed or certified dental benifit organizations, that are

NEW YORK, NEW JERSEY &
PENNSYLVANIA

(ADDITIONAL PROVIDERS IN CT & FL)



TABLE OF CONTENTS

i
Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be guaranteed. 
Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at www.healthplex.com. 
Providers are listed alphabetically by state, county, city and office name. Individual 
dentists are listed under the office. August 2012

GENERAL DENTISTRY SITES

NEW YORK............................................................................................. 1

BRONX .......................................................................................... 1

BROOKLYN .................................................................................. 2

MANHATTAN ................................................................................ 4

NASSAU ........................................................................................ 6

QUEENS ........................................................................................ 8

STATEN ISLAND ........................................................................ 11

SUFFOLK .................................................................................... 11

WESTCHESTER ......................................................................... 13

UPSTATE NEW YORK COUNTIES ............................................ 15

NEW JERSEY ....................................................................................... 18

CONNECTICUT .................................................................................... 25

FLORIDA .............................................................................................. 26

PENNSYLVANIA .................................................................................. 27

ALPHABETICAL INDEX OF 
PROVIDERS..................................................................................... xxix



GENERAL DENTISTRY SITES

1

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be 
guaranteed. Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at 
www.healthplex.com. Providers are listed alphabetically by state, county, city and 
office name. Individual dentists are listed under the office.

Office is wheelchair accessibleClosed to new patients

C1329
Dr. Sameh Aknouk

1473 West Ave
Bronx, NY 10462
(718) 824-5444
Dr. Sameh Aknouk
Dr. Claudia Lawrence
Dr. Olia Tricot

C-300
Citident Concourse Plaza

230 East 161st St
Ste 90
Bronx, NY 10451
(718) 992-8200
Dr. Jeffrey Grant
Dr. Steven Kantor
Dr. Naresh Rastogi

C-258
City Family Dental

140 Alcott Place
Bronx, NY 10475
(718) 671-0071
Dr. A. Sulcov

C9306
Cohen's Gentle Dental

2169 White Plains Rd
Bronx, NY 10462
(718) 597-6314
Dr. Ofer Cohen

C1286
Concourse West Dental

880 River Ave
Bronx, NY 10452
(718) 992-0410
Dr. David Magid
Dr. David Sarner

C1407
Executive Associates, LLC

327 East Fordham Rd
2nd Floor
Bronx, NY 10458
(718) 933-8400
Dr. Jeffrey Goldstein

C2533
Dr. Jay Fensterstock

55 E. Mosholu Pkwy North
Bronx, NY 10467
(718) 652-7370
Dr. Jay Fensterstock
Dr. Janet Keane
Dr. Ben Mallman

C-240
Dr. Gregory Gang

140-1 Casals Pl
Co-Op City, Bldg 14
Bronx, NY 10475
(718) 671-6000
Dr. Gregory Gang

C1012
Dr. Aptin Ghods Djurabchi, 
PC

2505 University Ave
Bronx, NY 10468
(718) 733-6600
Dr. Aptin Ghods
Dr. Rebecca Kim

C-159
Drs. Grant and Kantor

2202 Grand Concourse
Bronx, NY 10457
(718) 365-6389
Dr. Jessica DeSouza
Dr. Jeffrey Grant
Dr. Steven Kantor
Dr. Albert Rabizadeh
Dr. Godrick Taylor

C-195
Dr. Peter Gross

2967 Morgan Ave
Bronx, NY 10469
(718) 655-1972
Dr. Peter Gross
Dr. Maral Siegel

C3313
Gun Hill Dental Assoc., PC

1425 East Gunhill Rd
Bronx, NY 10469
(718) 671-0480
Dr. Gary Nadler
Dr. Richard Rosen
Dr. Allison Schecter

C2423
Morris Avenue Children & 
Adult Dentistry, PC

1037 Morris Ave
Bronx, NY 10456
(718) 293-8005
Dr. Carol Poveda
Dr. Shahroukh Yaghoubian

C2984
New Horizon Dental, PC

961 East 174th St
New Horizons Shopping Ctr, 

Ste B150
Bronx, NY 10460
(718) 861-8060
Dr. Frank Bone
Dr. Mehrdad Haghighi
Dr. Samina Haque
Dr. Rosette Imani
Dr. Marina Kipnis
Dr. Alexander Mikhailov

NEW YORK
BRONX



GENERAL DENTISTRY SITES

2

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be 
guaranteed. Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at 
www.healthplex.com. Providers are listed alphabetically by state, county, city and 
office name. Individual dentists are listed under the office.

Office is wheelchair accessibleClosed to new patients

Dr. Savira Pai
Dr. Rafael Rodriguez

C-518
Dr. Aaron Polinsky

2532 University Ave
Ste A A
Bronx, NY 10468
(718) 295-0203
Dr. Aaron Polinsky

C9339
Dr. Vaibhavi Pradhan

3950 White Plains Rd
Bronx, NY 10466
(718) 652-6622
Dr. Vaibhavi Pradhan

C-125
Riverdale Family Dental

3534 Riverdale Ave
Bronx, NY 10463
(718) 601-0100
Dr. Salvatore Albanese
Dr. Daniel Lyu

C-741
Dr. Clifford Saloshin

2277 Westchester Ave
Bronx, NY 10462
(718) 829-4646
Dr. Clifford Saloshin

C1487
Dr. Sergey Sandler

3366 Boston Rd
Bronx, NY 10469
(718) 547-5280
Dr. Sergey Sandler

C1722
The Townsend Dental 
Practice, PC

1606 Townsend Ave
1st Fl
Bronx, NY 10452
(718) 299-1724
Dr. Hyo-Jin Kim
Dr. Gunanand Persaud

C2251
4th Avenue Dentist, PC

5404 4th Ave
Brooklyn, NY 11220
(718) 439-2876
Dr. Mark Arbetman
Dr. Michael Taylor

C1882
All Smiles Dental, PC

2016 Ave M
Brooklyn, NY 11210
(718) 253-2300
Dr. Ronald Deutsch

C3837
Arden Dental Services, PC

2610 Ocean Pkwy
Ste 1L
Brooklyn, NY 11235
(718) 769-1001
Dr. Vera Kuznetsova
Dr. Arkady Pavlov

C2268
Atlantic Terminal Dental, PC

139 Flatbush Ave
Atlantic Terminal Mall
Brooklyn, NY 11217
(718) 622-6100
Dr. Michael Chau
Dr. Igor Gurevich
Dr. Igor Ilyabayev
Dr. Ross Krasnov
Dr. Vlada Matytsin
Dr. Anton Moskalenko

C-017
Drs. Bernfeld & Korngold

1801 Avenue M
Brooklyn, NY 11230
(718) 252-8989
Dr. Barry Hecht
Dr. Jonathan Korngold
Dr. Michael Korngold
Dr. Efim Rubinstein
Dr. Anna Shnayderman

C3227
Brilliant Smiles, DDS, PC

820 Flatbush Ave
Brooklyn, NY 11226
(718) 693-9811
Dr. Hussein Abdelwahab
Dr. Mahmuda Hussain

C3254
Canarsie Family and 
Cosmetic

1761 Rockaway Pkwy
Brooklyn, NY 11236
(718) 531-9100
Dr. Samuel Lin
Dr. Lawrence Weiss

C2963
Carroll Gardens Dental 
Assocs, PC

402 Court St
Brooklyn, NY 11231
(718) 834-1446
Dr. Gary Nadler
Dr. Richard Rosen
Dr. Irina Sinensky

C1587
Dr. Murray Fryd

592 5th Ave
Brooklyn, NY 11215
(718) 788-3290
Dr. Murray Fryd

BROOKLYN



GENERAL DENTISTRY SITES

3

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be 
guaranteed. Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at 
www.healthplex.com. Providers are listed alphabetically by state, county, city and 
office name. Individual dentists are listed under the office.

Office is wheelchair accessibleClosed to new patients

C-394
Dr. Ira E. Gronowitz

8502 Bay Pkwy
Brooklyn, NY 11214
(718) 373-5000
Dr. Ira Gronowitz
Dr. Agneta Iachmanovski
Dr. Rony Mashihi
Dr. Benjamin Schoenberg
Dr. Benjamin Selzer

C-016
Hanson Place Dental Assoc.

4 Metro Tech Ctr
Lobby
Brooklyn, NY 11201
(718) 403-0700
Dr. George Jordan
Dr. Uzma Khan
Dr. Ramin Rayhan
Dr. George Sears
Dr. Nazar Shcheglov
Dr. Lester Toporovsky

C2010
Dr. Gary Herskovits

7 Bay 28th St
Brooklyn, NY 11214
(718) 372-5246
Dr. Gary Herskovits

C-767
Kings Plaza Dental

5412 Kings Plaza Mall
Brooklyn, NY 11234
(718) 258-0011
Dr. Mark Agababaev
Dr. Tatyana Fridman
Dr. Marina Kipnis
Dr. Devi Konar
Dr. Alexander Mikhailov
Dr. Alexander Musheyev
Dr. Engin Sangiray
Dr. Regina Savchuk
Dr. Vitaliy Valyuk

C-090
Dr. Rodney Leibowitz

2017 East 68th St
Brooklyn, NY 11234
(718) 531-8500
Dr. Rodney Leibowitz
Dr. Georgios Mavrogiannis

C1814
Dr. Joseph Lichter

1420 Avenue P
Brooklyn, NY 11229
(718) 339-7878
Dr. Joseph Lichter

C-157
Dr. Ronald Malen

142 Joralemon St
Ste 6E
Brooklyn, NY 11201
(718) 624-1970
Dr. Lans I
Dr. Ronald Malen

C3234
Manhattan Avenue Family 
Dental

947 Manhattan Ave
Brooklyn, NY 11222
(718) 389-4266
Dr. Raphael Hamilton
Dr. Terry Liebman
Dr. Nadeem Naseem

C-543
Metropolitan Dental 
Associates

327 Pennsylvania Ave
Brooklyn, NY 11207
(718) 342-0009
Dr. Paul Cohen
Dr. Mathew George
Dr. Danielle Sim

C-541
Metropolitan Dental 
Associates

447 Fulton St
Brooklyn, NY 11201
(718) 875-3200
Dr. Stephen Brenner
Dr. Paul Cohen
Dr. Jonelle Cox
Dr. Erica Mills
Dr. Alvaro Preciado

C-350
Dr. Dev Mishra

1388 St. Johns Pl
Brooklyn, NY 11213
(718) 467-6336
Dr. Dev Mishra

C-028
Dr. Gary S. Rafal

9915 Seaview Ave
Brooklyn, NY 11236
(718) 763-7799
Dr. Evan Homburger
Dr. Gary Rafal

C-504
Dr. Patrick J. Sciortino

459 Bay Ridge Pkwy
Brooklyn, NY 11209
(718) 748-1123
Dr. Patrick Sciortino



GENERAL DENTISTRY SITES

4

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be 
guaranteed. Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at 
www.healthplex.com. Providers are listed alphabetically by state, county, city and 
office name. Individual dentists are listed under the office.

Office is wheelchair accessibleClosed to new patients

C-138
Dr. Moeen Sheikh

5702 6th Ave
Brooklyn, NY 11220
(718) 745-8295
Dr. Moeen Sheikh

C-287
Dr. Jeffrey Tenenbaum

53 Church Ave
Brooklyn, NY 11218
(718) 871-4440
Dr. Jeffrey Tenenbaum
Dr. Steven Weiss

C1980
Dr. Gary L. Thomas

304 Dekalb Ave
Brooklyn, NY 11205
(718) 230-0203
Dr. Gary Thomas

C1055
Valerie Venterina, DDS, PC

8510 Bay 16th St
Brooklyn, NY 11214
(718) 232-8289
Dr. Lawrence Berger
Dr. Robert Davidson
Dr. Valerie Venterina
Dr. Boris Yusupov

C9166
Vera Kuznetsova Dental Care, 
PC

79 Prospect Park SW
Brooklyn, NY 11218
(718) 768-4774
Dr. Vera Kuznetsova

C-369
Dr. Lawrence J. Weiss

5520 Glenwood Rd
Brooklyn, NY 11234
(718) 763-0505
Dr. Samuel Lin
Dr. Lawrence Weiss

C2146
42nd Street Dental 
Associates, PC

330 West 42nd St
Ground Floor
New York, NY 10036
(212) 631-0222
Dr. Alex Azbel
Dr. Jagruti Bhakta
Dr. Ross Krasnov
Dr. Anton Moskalenko
Dr. Edward Shalomov

C-649
86th St Dental Office

115 West 86th St
New York, NY 10024
(212) 579-0213
Dr. Jacob Kirsch
Dr. Shahriar Moinamini

C-512
Advanced Dentistry 
Associates

41 West 72nd St
Apt 1D
New York, NY 10023
(212) 721-8373
Dr. Chana Weller

C3062
Faten Ahmed Dentist, PC

356 Broadway
New York, NY 10013
(212) 966-5551
Dr. Faten Ahmed

C-549
Amsterdam West Side Dental 
Assocs

657 Amsterdam Ave
New York, NY 10025
(212) 749-2400
Dr. Daniella Asaro
Dr. Joel Bryk
Dr. Minsoo Cho
Dr. Qudsia Husain
Dr. Pedro Vincenty

C1535
Dr. Van M. Brown

20 East 35th St
New York, NY 10016
(212) 685-4217
Dr. Van Brown

C2422
Columbus Avenue Dental 
Associates

902 Columbus Ave
New York, NY 10025
(212) 749-5000
Dr. Carol Poveda
Dr. Shahroukh Yaghoubian

C1076
East Village Dental 
Associates

645 East 11th St
New York, NY 10009
(212) 979-6300
Dr. Jeffrey Krantz

MANHATTAN



GENERAL DENTISTRY SITES

5

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be 
guaranteed. Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at 
www.healthplex.com. Providers are listed alphabetically by state, county, city and 
office name. Individual dentists are listed under the office.

Office is wheelchair accessibleClosed to new patients

C-079
Dr. Jay Fensterstock

30 East 40th St
Room 207
New York, NY 10016
(212) 696-4979
Dr. Mazhar Alhadid
Dr. Jay Fensterstock
Dr. Liana Gedz
Dr. Kenneth Rubin

C-534
Gramercy Park Dental

344 3rd Ave
New York, NY 10010
(212) 889-0999
Dr. Sarven Hacikian
Dr. Glen Holloway

C-359
Herald Square Dental 
Associates
Manhattan Mall Dental

901 Avenue of the Americas
#156
New York, NY 10001
(212) 239-0800
Dr. Frank Bone
Dr. Tatyana Fridman
Dr. Devi Konar
Dr. Alexander Mikhailov
Dr. Savira Pai
Dr. Prolay Paul
Dr. Engin Sangiray

C-007
Dr. Michael Herman

128 Central Park South
Ste 1A
New York, NY 10019
(212) 582-3322
Dr. Michael Herman

C-026
Dr. Morton Julius

2253 2nd Ave
New York, NY 10029
(212) 831-0924
Dr. Morton Julius

C1243
Dr. Nelly Kamel

4175 Broadway
New York, NY 10033
(212) 781-7272
Dr. Nelly Kamel

C-330
Levingart & Levingart

25 Central Park West
Ste 1T
New York, NY 10023
(212) 581-0707
Dr. Garry Levingart

C-674
Metropolitan Dental 
Associates

225 Broadway
Mezzanine Level
New York, NY 10007
(212) 732-7400
Dr. Max Annise
Dr. Francis Barra
Dr. Paul Cohen
Dr. Mathew George
Dr. Glenn Goodbinder
Dr. Steven Groman
Dr. Atul Gulati
Dr. Mandana Khalatbari
Dr. Denise Mui
Dr. Dennis Palladino
Dr. Danielle Sim

C9097
NYC Dental Associates, PC

155 Spring St
New York, NY 10012
(212) 226-1899
Dr. Thomas Behm
Dr. Alina Lukashevsky
Dr. Gary Nadler
Dr. Irina Sinensky

C2498
Sherman Dental Associates, 
PC

19 Vermilyea Ave
Ste 3
New York, NY 10034
(212) 942-0699
Dr. Thomas Behm
Dr. Eric Bernstein
Dr. Gary Nadler
Dr. Allison Schecter

C3418
Washington Heights Dental 
Practice

3928 Broadway
1st Fl
New York, NY 10032
(212) 543-0200
Dr. Natalia Bartkova
Dr. Marling Espinosa
Dr. Mehrdad Haghighi
Dr. Samina Haque
Dr. Rosette Imani
Dr. Marina Kipnis
Dr. Alexander Mikhailov
Dr. Savira Pai
Dr. Rafael Rodriguez



GENERAL DENTISTRY SITES

6

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be 
guaranteed. Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at 
www.healthplex.com. Providers are listed alphabetically by state, county, city and 
office name. Individual dentists are listed under the office.

Office is wheelchair accessibleClosed to new patients

C-509
Drs. Ginsburg & Yurchenko

2280 Grand Ave
Ste 209
Baldwin, NY 11510
(516) 867-8466
Dr. Renata Ginsburg
Dr. Yelena Yurchenko

C1183
Dr. Aviram Shmuely

1000 Atlantic Ave
Baldwin, NY 11510
(516) 771-7777
Dr. Aviram Shmuely

C1711
East Meadow Dental 
Associates, LLP

258 East Meadow Ave
East Meadow, NY 11554
(516) 745-8084
Dr. James Mastrodomenico

C1790
Smile Center

918-1 Main St
Farmingdale, NY 11735
(516) 420-1177
Dr. Sherif Desouky

C1405
Floral Park Dental Care, PC

25 South Tyson Ave
Floral Park, NY 11001
(516) 437-5566
Dr. Shashi Ahlawat
Dr. Jeffrey Goldstein
Dr. Michael Lang
Dr. Sandana Raj
Dr. Aleta Rosen-Winick

C-351
Dr. Edward Maurer

415 West Merrick Rd
Freeport, NY 11520
(516) 378-1415
Dr. Edward Maurer

C2117
South Ocean Care, LLC

101 South Bergen Pl
Freeport, NY 11520
(516) 623-3600
Dr. Alicia Andreula

C2417
Roosevelt Field Mall Dental, 
PC

630 Old Country Rd
Ste 1D
Garden City, NY 11530
(516) 294-1919
Dr. Frank Bone
Dr. Yakov Fuzaylov
Dr. Samina Haque
Dr. Preetha Kuruvilla
Dr. Alexander Mikhailov
Dr. Yelena Mullakandova
Dr. Alexander Musheyev
Dr. Savira Pai

C2489
Dr. Richard Kaufman

15 Glen St
Ste 205
Glen Cove, NY 11542
(516) 671-3755
Dr. Richard Kaufman

C-887
Quezada & Vieyra Dental

32-B Glen St
Glen Cove, NY 11542
(516) 671-2265
Dr. Jorge Quezada
Dr. Rita Vieyra

C-500
Alexander Linsky, DMD, PC

15 Bond St
Ste 204
Great Neck, NY 11021
(516) 482-6677
Dr. Elizabeth Gharemani
Dr. Alexander Linsky

C2392
Kane Dental, PLLC

72 Fulton Ave
Hempstead, NY 11550
(516) 483-2220
Dr. Andrew Andreou
Dr. Nishita Gandhi
Dr. Mark Goodman
Dr. Dena Hanna
Dr. Rebekah Kane
Dr. Ramin Najafi
Dr. Stanley Pinkus
Dr. Michael Salkin
Dr. Boris Vorob

C-375
Schecter Dentistry, LLC

391 Jerusalem Ave
Hempstead, NY 11550
(516) 485-1144
Dr. Raja Aghabi
Dr. Robert Schecter
Dr. Brian Warner

NASSAU



GENERAL DENTISTRY SITES

7

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be 
guaranteed. Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at 
www.healthplex.com. Providers are listed alphabetically by state, county, city and 
office name. Individual dentists are listed under the office.

Office is wheelchair accessibleClosed to new patients

C-708
Dr. Ron Kaminer

1315A Broadway
Hewlett, NY 11557
(516) 239-6204
Dr. Eugene Avrash
Dr. Ron Kaminer
Dr. Howard Kotz

C9299
Kane Dental of Hicksville, 
PLLC

146 Newbridge Rd
Hicksville, NY 11801
(516) 931-4500
Dr. Andrew Andreou
Dr. Nishita Gandhi
Dr. Mark Goodman
Dr. Dena Hanna
Dr. Rebekah Kane
Dr. Ramin Najafi
Dr. Karam Nashed
Dr. Stanley Pinkus
Dr. Boris Vorob

C-095
Dental World

2920 Hempstead Tpke
Levittown, NY 11756
(516) 796-8300
Dr. Paul Cassis
Dr. Annie Keung
Dr. Sophia Khan
Dr. Ezat Morcos
Dr. Allison Napoli
Dr. Jihyun Park

C-288
Steven M. Goldberg, DDS, PC

3601 Hempstead Tpke
Ste 110
Levittown, NY 11756
(516) 579-7577
Dr. Steven Goldberg
Dr. Gerard Stoessel

C1955
Dr. Joanne Butler

166 Park Ave
Manhasset, NY 11030
(516) 365-8005
Dr. Joanne Butler

C-291
Dr. Robert Defeo

5454 Merrick Rd
Massapequa, NY 11758
(516) 798-3300
Dr. Robert DeFeo
Dr. Carl Dropkin
Dr. Steven Goldberg

C-133
Sunrise Dental Associates

25 Carmens Rd
Massapequa, NY 11758
(516) 799-5577
Dr. Stephen Genna
Dr. Michael Giuliani
Dr. Monica Giuliani
Dr. Roger Giuliani

C3994
Sunrise Dental Group, LLC

4250 Jerusalem Ave
Ste G
Massapequa, NY 11758
(516) 541-7300
Dr. Michael Giuliani
Dr. Monica Giuliani

C1415
Dr. Gary Nadler

129 Davison Ave
Oceanside, NY 11572
(516) 763-5683
Dr. Gary Nadler

C-372
Oceanside Family Dental, 
LLP

3377 Long Beach Rd
Oceanside, NY 11572
(516) 766-0732
Dr. Ron Kaminer
Dr. Howard Kotz
Dr. Melissa Rosenfeld

C-380
Dr. Jerry Ebstein

137 Driscoll Ave
Rockville Centre, NY 11570
(516) 766-0517
Dr. Jerry Ebstein

C-168
Dr. Robert Silon

71 Lincoln Ave
Rockville Centre, NY 11570

(516) 764-7222
Dr. Markos Botros
Dr. Robert Silon

C1094
Dr. Kirk Soodoo

1270 Front St
Uniondale, NY 11553
(516) 485-6150
Dr. Raphael Hamilton
Dr. Kirk Soodoo



GENERAL DENTISTRY SITES

8

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be 
guaranteed. Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at 
www.healthplex.com. Providers are listed alphabetically by state, county, city and 
office name. Individual dentists are listed under the office.

Office is wheelchair accessibleClosed to new patients

C1944
Goldberg Dental of Valley 
Stream, PC

417 West Merrick Rd
Valley Stream, NY 11580
(516) 568-0448
Dr. Steven Goldberg
Dr. Michelle Siry
Dr. Stephen Stein
Dr. Matthew Tangredi

C-002
Valley Stream Dental 
Associates

453 Rockaway Ave
Valley Stream, NY 11581
(516) 825-3884
Dr. Martin Berman
Dr. Brian Carr
Dr. Michael Nastasi

C3280
Dental World

900 Merchants Concourse
Westbury, NY 11590
(516) 683-9100
Dr. Paul Cassis
Dr. Daniel Gambella
Dr. Sophia Khan
Dr. Ezat Morcos
Dr. Allison Napoli

C-377
Dr. Kenneth Cohen

999 Central Ave
Ste 307
Woodmere, NY 11598
(516) 295-4770
Dr. Kenneth Cohen

C2534
Harry L. Aristidou, DDS, PC

38-03 31st Ave
Astoria, NY 11103
(718) 278-8183
Dr. Harry Aristidou

C2573
Dr. Gene F. Caiafa, Jr.

29-14 Ditmars Blvd
Astoria, NY 11105
(718) 274-1515
Dr. Gene Caiafa, Jr.
Dr. Gene Caiafa, Sr.
Dr. Wayne Seid

C2515
Implant & Family Dentistry

30-12 30th Ave
Ste 230
Astoria, NY 11102
(718) 956-7800
Dr. Omid Termechi

C-245
Dr. Bruce Bieber

217-10 73rd Ave
Bayside, NY 11364
(718) 464-7556
Dr. Bruce Bieber

C3489
Dr. Howard Gordon

213-08 73rd Ave
Ste 1N
Bayside, NY 11364
(718) 465-4583
Dr. Howard Gordon

C-386
Drs. Shmuely & Schevon

214-04 18th Ave
Bayside, NY 11360
(718) 423-1999
Dr. Michael Schevon
Dr. Aviram Shmuely

C-344
Dr. Lawrence Kurzweil

251-04 80th Ave
Bellerose, NY 11426
(718) 347-1348
Dr. Lawrence Kurzweil

C-381
Dr. Keven Jackson

225-16 Linden Blvd
Cambria Heights, NY 11411
(718) 978-0226
Dr. Keven Jackson

C-830
Queens Dental Associates, 
PC

90-15 Queens Blvd
Elmhurst, NY 11373
(718) 760-1616
Dr. Tatyana Fridman
Dr. Irina Maksumova
Dr. Alexander Mikhailov
Dr. Yelena Mullakandova
Dr. Alexander Musheyev
Dr. Sepideh Niknam-Razi
Dr. Savira Pai
Dr. Engin Sangiray

C-506
Dr. Mark Zharnitsky

40-10 82nd St
Elmhurst, NY 11373
(718) 426-3333
Dr. Mark Zharnitsky

C-828
Dr. Naushir I. Lalani Dentist, 
PC

216 Beach 20th St
Far Rockaway, NY 11691
(718) 327-8435
Dr. Naushir Lalani

QUEENS



GENERAL DENTISTRY SITES

9

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be 
guaranteed. Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at 
www.healthplex.com. Providers are listed alphabetically by state, county, city and 
office name. Individual dentists are listed under the office.

Office is wheelchair accessibleClosed to new patients

C-307
Dr. Atul R. Parikh

20-50 Seagirt Blvd
Far Rockaway, NY 11691
(718) 327-2147
Dr. Atul Parikh

C3276
Jay D. Eisenstadt, DDS, PLLC

142-10 Roosevelt Ave
Ste 110
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 886-1171
Dr. Jay Eisenstadt

C1609
Lawrence Lehman, DDS, LLP

73-03 197th St
Flushing, NY 11366
(718) 464-1300
Dr. Lawrence Lehman

C9469
North Flushing Dental, PC

133-36 Whitestone Expwy
Flushing, NY 11354
(718) 762-0202
Dr. Aviram Shmuely

C2196
Twins Dental Care, PC

157-05 72nd Ave
Flushing, NY 11367
(718) 591-5450
Dr. Yuliya Maksumova
Dr. Samson Solomon
Dr. Simkha Solomon

C1404
Horizon Dental Center, LLC

107-50 Queens Blvd
Forest Hills, NY 11375
(718) 793-1777
Dr. Filippo Sperandio

C-385
Queens Comprehensive 
Dental

67-66 108th St
Forest Hills, NY 11375
(718) 830-0200
Dr. Mark Molinsky

C2197
Twins Dental Care, PC

114-06 Queens Blvd
Forest Hills, NY 11375
(718) 544-5414
Dr. Irina Maksumova
Dr. Yuliya Maksumova
Dr. Samson Solomon
Dr. Simkha Solomon

C-370
Dr. Debora Zivari

69-10 Yellowstone Blvd
Forest Hills, NY 11375
(718) 520-9106
Dr. Debora Zivari

C1608
A. M. Dornberg, DDS, PC

61-34 188th St
Ste 212
Fresh Meadows, NY 11365
(718) 454-8666
Dr. Arnold Dornberg

C2436
Flawless Dental, PC

68-35 Myrtle Ave
Glendale, NY 11385
(718) 821-0170
Dr. David Jakubowitz

C1044
Santa Locascio, DDS, PC

70-16 Fresh Pond Rd
Glendale, NY 11385
(718) 628-6588
Dr. Santa LoCascio

C-071
Dr. Larry Rosenthal

71-43 66th Pl
Glendale, NY 11385
(718) 497-1728
Dr. Larry Rosenthal

C3270
Hollis Advanced Dental Care, 
PC

190-02 Jamaica Ave
2nd Fl
Hollis, NY 11423
(718) 454-7418
Dr. Benjamin Katayev
Dr. Edward Sunshine

C1303
Howard Beach Dental 
Associates

156-36 A Crossbay Blvd
Ste F
Howard Beach, NY 11414
(718) 323-5132
Dr. Yakov Kurilenko

C2456
Emmet Dental, PC

89-02 165th St
Ste MW29
Jamaica, NY 11432
(718) 657-4838
Dr. Emil Korori
Dr. Sheldon Stachel



GENERAL DENTISTRY SITES

10

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be 
guaranteed. Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at 
www.healthplex.com. Providers are listed alphabetically by state, county, city and 
office name. Individual dentists are listed under the office.

Office is wheelchair accessibleClosed to new patients

C-554
Gertz Plaza Dental 
Associates
Albee Dental Care

168-14 Jamaica Ave
Jamaica, NY 11432
(718) 658-0123
Dr. Paul Bernheim
Dr. Douglas Garczynski
Dr. Arkadiy Khaitov
Dr. Preetha Kuruvilla

C1878
Dr. Cyril G. Gillman

120-27 Guy R. Brewer Blvd
Jamaica, NY 11434
(718) 276-4644
Dr. Cyril Gillman

C9139
Iqbal Dental Group, PC

160-33 Highland Ave
Jamaica, NY 11432
(718) 291-0616
Dr. Mamoon Iqbal
Dr. Mohammad Iqbal

C3255
Rochdale Dental Associates, 
PC

137-04 Guy R. Brewer Blvd
Jamaica, NY 11434
(718) 723-5630
Dr. Eric Bernstein
Dr. Gary Nadler

C-542
Metropolitan Dental 
Associates

88-01 Parsons Blvd
Jamaica Estates, NY 11432

(718) 526-3400
Dr. Geetha Balamurugan
Dr. Paul Cohen
Dr. Samuel Rappoport

C1697
Dr. Irina Pinsky

115-25 Metropolitan Ave
Kew Gardens, NY 11418
(718) 441-2660
Dr. Irina Pinsky

C-238
Dr. Gerald Leifer

65-31 52nd Ave
Apt P1
Maspeth, NY 11378
(718) 457-5444
Dr. Gerald Leifer

C2485
Middle Village Dental 
Associates

66-26 Metropolitan Ave
Middle Village, NY 11379
(718) 821-6464
Dr. Anatoliy Barak
Dr. Nandor Halpert
Dr. Susanna Isaacs

C-521
Alexander Linsky, DMD, PC

94-28 Springfield Blvd
Queens Village, NY 11428
(718) 465-1664
Dr. Jason Broth
Dr. Alexander Linsky

C9373
Dr. Terence Mahase

220-05 94th Dr
1st Fl
Queens Village, NY 11428
(718) 465-3265
Dr. Terence Mahase

C-088
Drs. Rogers & Blumenthal

220-24 Hillside Ave
Queens Village, NY 11427
(718) 479-7100
Dr. Marc Blumenthal
Dr. Thomas Gorman
Dr. Cliff Rogers

C-239
Dr. Jay Fensterstock

119-01 Liberty Ave
Richmond Hill, NY 11419
(718) 843-1616
Dr. Philip Epstein
Dr. Jay Fensterstock
Dr. Artur Natanov
Dr. Kenneth Rubin
Dr. Talia Sedaghat-Darvish

C1461
Richmond Hill Dental Group

124-19 101st Ave
Richmond Hill, NY 11419
(718) 847-3800
Dr. Gene Caiafa
Dr. Wayne Seid

C9140
Rockaway Dental Associates, 
PC

131-11 Rockaway Blvd
South Ozone Park, NY 11420

(718) 322-9607
Dr. Eric Bernstein
Dr. Gary Nadler



GENERAL DENTISTRY SITES

11

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be 
guaranteed. Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at 
www.healthplex.com. Providers are listed alphabetically by state, county, city and 
office name. Individual dentists are listed under the office.

Office is wheelchair accessibleClosed to new patients

C-089
Dr. Kenneth Rubin

133-40 131st St
South Ozone Park, NY 11420
(718) 529-3800
Dr. Jay Fensterstock
Dr. Farinaz Mairzadeh
Dr. Celia Palaganas
Dr. Kenneth Rubin
Dr. Zoya Yadgarov

C-671
Dr. Ronald Garrett

176-05 137th Ave
Springfield Gardens, NY 

11434
(718) 528-5949
Dr. Ronald Garrett

C1408
Advanced Hylan Dental Care, 
PC

2691 Hylan Blvd
Staten Island, NY 10306
(718) 987-3365
Dr. Jeffrey Goldstein
Dr. Swapan Nag-Chaudhuri

C-720
Dr. Steven Brenman

1311 Bay St
Staten Island, NY 10305
(718) 447-4510
Dr. Steven Brenman
Dr. Lee Smulen

C9187
Maria Lucy Duff, DDS, PC

1121 Forest Ave
Staten Island, NY 10310
(718) 524-0380
Dr. Maria Duff
Dr. Rocio Reteguis

C1139
Hylan Dentists, PC

1146 Hylan Blvd
Staten Island, NY 10305
(718) 273-5558
Dr. Stanley Becker
Dr. Steven Glassman

C9643
Allan Kaye, DDS, PC

3595 Richmond Ave
Staten Island, NY 10312
(718) 356-1450
Dr. Allan Kaye

C-141
Dr. Alan Kratenstein

4076 Hylan Blvd
Staten Island, NY 10308
(718) 966-6200
Dr. Alan Kratenstein

C1188
Dr. Ronald S. Leader

4236 Richmond Ave
Staten Island, NY 10312
(718) 227-6222
Dr. Ronald Leader

C2211
Staten Island Mall Dental, PC

2655 Richmond Ave
Ste 2220
Staten Island, NY 10314
(718) 982-5500
Dr. Sergey Basin
Dr. Ross Krasnov
Dr. Yekaterina Levin

C9511
Village Green Dental, PC

337 Hampton Green
Staten Island, NY 10312
(718) 948-0870
Dr. Valery Dubovikov

C-169
Dr. Harry Weisenfeld

310 Richmond Hill Rd
Staten Island, NY 10314
(718) 494-0100
Dr. Nelson Diamondstein
Dr. Anthony Sarlo
Dr. Harry Weisenfeld

C1158
Amityville Dental Care

71 Ireland Pl
Amityville, NY 11701
(631) 691-6161
Dr. Kashmira DeMeireles

C-289
Steven Goldberg, DDS of 
Babylon, PC

400 West Main St
Ste 211
Babylon, NY 11702
(631) 422-6066
Dr. Carl Dropkin
Dr. Renata Ginsburg
Dr. Steven Goldberg
Dr. Dena Hanna

STATEN ISLAND

SUFFOLK



GENERAL DENTISTRY SITES

12

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be 
guaranteed. Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at 
www.healthplex.com. Providers are listed alphabetically by state, county, city and 
office name. Individual dentists are listed under the office.

Office is wheelchair accessibleClosed to new patients

C1459
Y & S Dental Practice
Bayshore Family Dental

3 Fourth Ave
Bay Shore, NY 11706
(631) 968-5995
Dr. Kamran Sanandaji
Dr. Kourosh Yaghoubian

C-384
Carleton Avenue Family 
Dental

109 Carleton Ave
Central Islip, NY 11722
(631) 348-2500
Dr. Hope Arnoldt
Dr. Anthony DeMarco
Dr. Channa Jayatilake
Dr. Steven Kaufman
Dr. William Peruso

C1706
Commack Advanced 
Dentistry

160 Commack Rd
Ste M4
Commack, NY 11725
(631) 499-6999
Dr. Ralph Berardi

C4616
The Wisdom Tooth

6040 Jericho Tpke
Commack, NY 11725
(631) 462-0300
Dr. Michael Kantrowitz
Dr. Jerold Levinbook
Dr. Brian Steiger

C1422
Park Hills Dental Center

1644 Deer Park Ave
Deer Park, NY 11729
(631) 586-7100
Dr. Parag Mathur

C-311
Dr. Barbara Slonecki

67 West Main St
East Islip, NY 11730
(631) 224-1381
Dr. Robert Bodd
Dr. Barbara Slonecki

C4985
Total Dental of Farmingville

1025 Portion Road
Ste H
Farmingville, NY 11738
(631) 696-0100
Dr. Jay Fensterstock
Dr. Amit Gupta
Dr. Artur Natanov
Dr. Zuhair Nwaiser

C2551
Dr. Craig Hoffman

761 Pulaski Rd
Greenlawn, NY 11740
(631) 261-1555
Dr. Craig Hoffman

C-293
Dr. Harvey Caplin

111 Smithtown Bypass
Ste 217
Hauppauge, NY 11788
(631) 724-0900
Dr. Harvey Caplin
Dr. Yen-Chiu Chen
Dr. Jacqueline Fries
Dr. Ana Ramirez-Walker

C3381
Dental World

77 Arkay Dr
Hauppauge, NY 11788
(631) 435-8200
Dr. Hope Arnoldt
Dr. Anthony DeMarco
Dr. Steven Kaufman
Dr. David Kirshenbaum
Dr. William Peruso

C-340
Sachem Dental Group

470 Patchogue Holbrook Rd
Holbrook, NY 11741
(631) 589-8485
Dr. Robert Cella
Dr. Anna Rodopoulos
Dr. Paul Seltzer

C2516
Dr. Bharati J. Bedi

280 Greenbelt Pkwy
Holtsville, NY 11742
(631) 472-1832
Dr. Bharati Bedi

C1636
Dr. Adam Maslow

161 East Main St
Ste 2-4
Huntington, NY 11743
(631) 673-5784
Dr. Adam Maslow

C9617
SH Dental Arts

187 Round Swamp Rd
Huntington, NY 11743
(631) 367-4977
Dr. Steven Hakim



GENERAL DENTISTRY SITES

13

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be 
guaranteed. Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at 
www.healthplex.com. Providers are listed alphabetically by state, county, city and 
office name. Individual dentists are listed under the office.

Office is wheelchair accessibleClosed to new patients

C3253
Kane Dental of Huntington, 
PLLC

135 West Jericho Tpke
Huntington Station, NY 11746

(631) 424-5900
Dr. Andrew Andreou
Dr. Nishita Gandhi
Dr. Mark Goodman
Dr. Dena Hanna
Dr. Rebekah Kane
Dr. Ramin Najafi
Dr. Karam Nashed
Dr. Stanley Pinkus
Dr. Ruth Schmuelian
Dr. Jordan Seider
Dr. Boris Vorob

C1361
Dr. Glenn Goldfarb

73 Rumford Rd
Kings Park, NY 11754
(631) 265-5444
Dr. Glenn Goldfarb

C-339
Sachem Dental Group

469 Hawkins Ave
Lake Ronkonkoma, NY 11779
(631) 588-8280
Dr. Andrew Georgakopoulos
Dr. Jihyun Park
Dr. George Skevofilax
Dr. Carlton Sumner

C1200
Emad E. Ibrahim, DDS, PC

826 Buffalo Ave
Lindenhurst, NY 11757
(631) 957-8200
Dr. Emad Ibrahim

C-880
Dr. Darren M. Schnapp

150 Broadhollow Rd
Ste 113
Melville, NY 11747
(631) 271-9384
Dr. Darren Schnapp

C-338
Sachem Dental Group

110 Smithtown Blvd
Ste 1
Nesconset, NY 11767
(631) 382-8585
Dr. Simon Cheung
Dr. Philip Mazzola
Dr. Paul Seltzer
Dr. Michael Vogell

C-677
Dr. Richard Freedman

1251 Deer Park Ave
North Babylon, NY 11703
(631) 242-7711
Dr. Richard Freedman
Dr. Asya Shor

C9597
Eyal Waldman, DMD, PC

240 Patchogue Yaphank Rd
Patchogue, NY 11772
(631) 289-3331
Dr. Eyal Waldman

C-361
Eastern Suffolk Dental

1149 Old Country Rd
Ste A3
Riverhead, NY 11901
(631) 369-7400
Dr. Carl Dropkin
Dr. Renata Ginsburg
Dr. Steven Goldberg
Dr. Gerard Stoessel

C-004
Coram-Selden Dental Group

280K Middle Country Rd
Selden, NY 11784
(631) 732-9000
Dr. Simmy Arora
Dr. Lazarus Camesas
Dr. Jerrold Hollander
Dr. George Kane
Dr. Inayat Mamoor
Dr. Nahid Sheikh

C1943
Dr. Lloyd Simonsen

14 Bank Ave
Smithtown, NY 11787
(631) 265-1066
Dr. Lloyd Simonsen

C-545
Dr. Robert Kroepel

2360 Oaklawn Ave
Southold, NY 11971
(631) 765-2860
Dr. Robert Kroepel

C9203
William Jacobs, DDS, PC

2 Gramatan Ave
Ste 208
Mount Vernon, NY 10550
(914) 664-2102
Dr. Sara Halper
Dr. William Jacobs
Dr. Suresh Koshy

WESTCHESTER



GENERAL DENTISTRY SITES

14

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be 
guaranteed. Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at 
www.healthplex.com. Providers are listed alphabetically by state, county, city and 
office name. Individual dentists are listed under the office.

Office is wheelchair accessibleClosed to new patients

C9425
Peekskill Dental Associates, 
PC

901 Main St
Ste 200
Peekskill, NY 10566
(914) 739-9400
Dr. Ralph Cunningham
Dr. Gary Nadler
Dr. Colleen Watson

C-508
Atlantis Dental Health, PC

505 Central Ave
Ste 107
White Plains, NY 10606
(914) 949-0648
Dr. Mark Bornstein
Dr. Loretta Schwartz

C1165
Galleria Mall Dental, PC

100 Main St
White Plains, NY 10601
(914) 997-9000
Dr. Jagruti Bhakta
Dr. Ross Krasnov
Dr. Karina Krom
Dr. Alexander Mikhailov
Dr. Eduart Shkurti

C9021
Concerned Dental Care

35 East Grassy Sprain Rd
Ste 103
Yonkers, NY 10710
(914) 337-5252
Dr. Jay Fensterstock
Dr. Ben Mallman
Dr. Antoinette Siciliano

C2313
Yorktown Dental Group, LLP

206 Veterans Rd
Yorktown Heights, NY 10598

(914) 962-5566
Dr. Jennifer Chan
Dr. Steven Greene
Dr. Adam Hisiger
Dr. Joseph Indriolo
Dr. Amanda Wiechert



GENERAL DENTISTRY SITES

15

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be 
guaranteed. Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at 
www.healthplex.com. Providers are listed alphabetically by state, county, city and 
office name. Individual dentists are listed under the office.

Office is wheelchair accessibleClosed to new patients

C2381
Albany Upstate Dental

540 Broadway
Ste 100
Albany, NY 12207
(518) 465-0808
Dr. Tariq Malik

C2350
American Dental Practice

2258 Western Ave
Guilderland, NY 12084
(518) 218-2292
Dr. Inderpal Garcha

C1186
East Fishkill Dental

1989 Route 52
Ste A
Hopewell Junction, NY 12533
(845) 896-5070
Dr. Steven Kaufman
Dr. David Kirshenbaum

C1810
Choice 1 Dental, PC

2878 Niagara Falls Blvd
Amherst, NY 14228
(716) 693-2861
Dr. Vasuki Thevanayagam

C2300
Dr. Vincent Fiorella

393 Porter Ave
Buffalo, NY 14201
(716) 882-4137
Dr. Vincent Fiorella

A9853
Western New York Dental 
Group, PC

3326 Southwestern Blvd
Orchard Park, NY 14127
(716) 677-4255
Dr. Michael Ehlers
Dr. Ami Hariton
Dr. Mara Mariani
Dr. Richard McLanahan
Dr. Vali Nadarajah
Dr. Peter Starkey

C9476
Thomas P. McCue IV, DDS

2 South Main St
Philadelphia, NY 13673
(315) 642-0318
Dr. Thomas McCue
Dr. Andrew Nguyen
Dr. Sasha Smith

C3414
Dr. Alan Litvinov

1740 Culver Rd
Rochester, NY 14609
(585) 730-5455
Dr. Alan Litvinov

C9024
Dr. Daniel R. Cerio

1604 Genesee St
Utica, NY 13502
(315) 735-0131
Dr. Daniel Cerio

C3079
Panna Howil, DDS, PC

313 South Main St
North Syracuse, NY 13212
(315) 458-1370
Dr. Panna Howil

C2351
Galleria Mall Dental @ Crystal 
Run

1 North Galleria Dr
Ste 141
Middletown, NY 10941
(845) 692-9212
Dr. Jagruti Bhakta
Dr. Evelyn Ghadimian
Dr. Ross Krasnov

ALBANY

DUTCHESS

ERIE

JEFFERSON

MONROE

ONEIDA

ONONDAGA

ORANGE



GENERAL DENTISTRY SITES

16

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be 
guaranteed. Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at 
www.healthplex.com. Providers are listed alphabetically by state, county, city and 
office name. Individual dentists are listed under the office.

Office is wheelchair accessibleClosed to new patients

C-357
Drs. Goldstein & Freud

1401 Route 300
Ste 1081
Newburgh, NY 12550
(845) 564-9300
Dr. Gary Freedman
Dr. George Freud
Dr. Wai Kee Fung
Dr. Benjy Goldstein
Dr. Yoel Megadesh

C3014
Kenneth Lee, DDS, PC

50 Route 17K
Ste 104
Newburgh, NY 12550
(845) 561-8880
Dr. Kenneth Lee

C-992
Nagpal Dental Associates, PC

16 Front St
Port Jervis Prof'l Plz
Port Jervis, NY 12771
(845) 856-3700
Dr. Kunwar Nagpal
Dr. Ram Phull

C-523
Dr. Ursula Potkay

20 Milltown Rd
Millbrook Office Ctr, Ste 205
Brewster, NY 10509
(845) 279-4404
Dr. Ursula Potkay

C-948
Hudson Valley Dental Care

658 Columbia Tpke East
Story Place, Ste 3
East Greenbush, NY 12061
(518) 477-2682
Dr. Cristi Freinberg-Trufas

C9565
Dr. Shambhu Mehta

500 Federal St
Ste 300
Troy, NY 12180
(518) 273-8931
Dr. Shambhu Mehta

C-342
Dr. Lloyd Kranes

77 Main St
Nyack, NY 10960
(845) 358-1280
Dr. Lloyd Kranes

C1202
Dr. Andrew Kass

11 Medical Park Dr
Pomona, NY 10970
(845) 634-4314
Dr. Andrew Kass

C9304
Palisades Mall Dental, LLP

3645 Palisades Center Dr
West Nyack, NY 10994
(845) 353-3350
Dr. Evelyn Ghadimian
Dr. Yelena Khrapko
Dr. Ross Krasnov
Dr. Vlada Matytsin
Dr. Alexander Mikhailov
Dr. Roman Shamuelov

C-989
West Nyack Dental, PC

719 West Nyack Rd
Ste 26
West Nyack, NY 10994
(845) 358-6888
Dr. Edward Cronin
Dr. Paul Eliazo
Dr. Jeffrey Goldstein

C-994
Nagpal Dental Associates, PC

Route 55
Highland Prof'l Bldg
Eldred, NY 12732
(845) 557-8865
Dr. Kunwar Nagpal
Dr. Ram Phull

C-993
Nagpal Dental Associates, PC

Bridge St
Prof'l Bldg
Narrowsburg, NY 12764
(845) 252-3951
Dr. Kunwar Nagpal
Dr. Ram Phull

C2236
South Fallsburg Dental

5203 Main St
South Fallsburg, NY 12779
(845) 434-1202
Dr. Peter Genco

PUTNAM

RENSSELAER

ROCKLAND

SULLIVAN



GENERAL DENTISTRY SITES

17

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be 
guaranteed. Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at 
www.healthplex.com. Providers are listed alphabetically by state, county, city and 
office name. Individual dentists are listed under the office.

Office is wheelchair accessibleClosed to new patients

C2301
C & S Toprani Dentists, PC

3524 Route 9 West
Highland, NY 12528
(845) 691-9478
Dr. Chandrakant Toprani
Dr. Subhadra Toprani

C9303
Hudson Valley Mall Dental, 
LLP

1300 Ulster Ave
Ste 160
Kingston, NY 12401
(845) 336-0400
Dr. Jagruti Bhakta
Dr. Stanislav Gintautas
Dr. Alexander Mikhailov
Dr. Marius Suditu

ULSTER



GENERAL DENTISTRY SITES

18

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be 
guaranteed. Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at 
www.healthplex.com. Providers are listed alphabetically by state, county, city and 
office name. Individual dentists are listed under the office.

Office is wheelchair accessibleClosed to new patients

J-64D
Eastern Dental® of Northfield

1634 New Road
Northfield, NJ 08225
(609) 677-1589
Dr. Paul Condouris
Dr. Aaron Feiler
Dr. Joseph Iavarone
Dr. Cyril Labega
Dr. Bassam Massabny
Dr. John Metrinko
Dr. Michele Schultz-Robins
Dr. Steven Schwartz
Dr. Mark Szierer
Dr. Andrew Viglianti

J-68H
Malvika Tickoo, DMD

880 River Rd
Ste 2
Edgewater, NJ 07020
(201) 313-4700
Dr. Malvika Tickoo

J-65B
Larisa Ilyutovich, DDS, PC

301 Bridge Plaza North
Montrose Center
Fort Lee, NJ 07024
(201) 346-4660
Dr. Larisa Ilyutovich

J-67V
Dental Care, LLC

331 Ridge Road
Lyndhurst, NJ 07071
(201) 438-4774
Dr. Ritesh Shah

J-68M
Lyndhurst Family Dental 
Associates

464 Valley Brook Ave
Lyndhurst, NJ 07071
(201) 933-9092
Dr. John Lee

J-519
Dr. Norton L. Smith

61 North Maple Ave
Ridgewood, NJ 07450
(201) 445-0961
Dr. Norton Smith

J-599
Dr. Roy E. Ziff

185 Center Ave
Westwood, NJ 07675
(201) 288-9100
Dr. Roy Ziff

J-59J
Eastern Dental® of 
Burlington

202 Route 130 North
Pep Boys Plaza
Cinnaminson, NJ 08077
(856) 303-0600
Dr. Todd Cohen
Dr. Aaron Feiler
Dr. Michael Hoffmaster
Dr. Joseph Iavarone
Dr. Ann Jeffers
Dr. Jaime Magsino
Dr. George Marino
Dr. Bassam Massabny
Dr. Imani Molock-Smith
Dr. Michele Schultz-Robins
Dr. Steven Schwartz
Dr. Mark Szierer
Dr. Andrew Viglianti

J-64R
Eastern Dental® of Marlton

8001 Lincoln Dr West
Ste A
Marlton, NJ 08053
(856) 983-5400
Dr. Raymond Abrams
Dr. Aaron Feiler
Dr. Joseph Iavarone
Dr. Ann Jeffers
Dr. Bassam Massabny
Dr. Alla Podokshik
Dr. Michele Schultz-Robins
Dr. Steven Schwartz
Dr. Elan Schwarz
Dr. Mooni Shah
Dr. Mark Szierer
Dr. Andrew Viglianti

J-68K
Cherry Hill Mall Dental, LLP

2000 Route 39
Unit 2010
Cherry Hill, NJ 08002
(856) 488-1923
Dr. Mark Agababaev
Dr. Ross Krasnov
Dr. Sofia Martirosov
Dr. Alexander Mikhailov
Dr. Alexander Musheyev
Dr. Prolay Paul

NEW JERSEY
ATLANTIC

BERGEN

BURLINGTON

CAMDEN



GENERAL DENTISTRY SITES

19

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be 
guaranteed. Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at 
www.healthplex.com. Providers are listed alphabetically by state, county, city and 
office name. Individual dentists are listed under the office.

Office is wheelchair accessibleClosed to new patients

Dr. Alla Pavlushkin
Dr. Shreyas Shah
Dr. Alyona Sverdlova

J-64P
Eastern Dental® of Laurel 
Springs

3 Kelly Drivers Rd
Laurel Springs, NJ 08021
(856) 784-5100
Dr. Paul Condouris
Dr. Aaron Feiler
Dr. Joseph Iavarone
Dr. Naveen Kurudi
Dr. Barbara Latina
Dr. Bassam Massabny
Dr. Imani Molock-Smith
Dr. Michele Schultz-Robins
Dr. Steven Schwartz
Dr. Mark Szierer
Dr. Andrew Viglianti
Dr. Nguyet Vu-Nguyen

J-64U
Eastern Dental® of Vineland

1145 East Chestnut Ave
Vineland, NJ 08360
(856) 692-5400
Dr. Raymond Abrams
Dr. Gerard Corsi
Dr. Aaron Feiler
Dr. Shweta Gandhi
Dr. Joseph Iavarone
Dr. Ann Jeffers
Dr. Bassam Massabny
Dr. John Metrinko
Dr. Michele Schultz-Robins
Dr. Steven Schwartz
Dr. Mark Szierer
Dr. Andrew Viglianti

J-59U
Dr. Peter Liloia

392 1/2 Washington Ave
Belleville, NJ 07109
(973) 759-4115
Dr. Peter Liloia

J-66U
Maria A. Cuesta, PC

90 Washington St
Ste 209
East Orange, NJ 07017
(973) 414-9015
Dr. Maria Cuesta

J-66D
Center For Family Dentistry

1187 Clinton Ave
Irvington, NJ 07111
(973) 375-0400
Dr. Jaemyun So

J-67Y
Dr. Morris Silver

860 Grove St
Irvington, NJ 07111
(973) 373-0499
Dr. Morris Silver

J-64H
Smile Dental Office

1152 Clinton Ave
Irvington, NJ 07111
(973) 372-5640
Dr. Usha Polavarapu

J-64M
Livingston Mall Dental, PC

112 Eisenhower Pkwy
Livingston Mall
Livingston, NJ 07039
(973) 422-9399
Dr. Boris Alvarez
Dr. Kurosh Haghighi
Dr. Michael Hoffmaster
Dr. Ross Krasnov
Dr. David Lac
Dr. Mary Mallouhi
Dr. John Mamoun
Dr. Sofia Martirosov
Dr. Alexander Mikhailov

J-67A
Empire Dental Care, PC

119-137 Clifford St
Newark, NJ 07105
(973) 465-7737
Dr. Saad Touleimat

J-67C
Family Dentistry

603 Clinton Ave
Newark, NJ 07108
(973) 824-7409
Dr. Colden Raines

J-67E
SN Family Dental Center, PC

433 Mount Prospect Ave
Newark, NJ 07104
(973) 482-3866
Dr. Navneet Rai

J-57U
Dr. Glenwood Harper

514 Scotland Rd
Orange, NJ 07050
(973) 672-2276
Dr. Glenwood Harper

CUMBERLAND

ESSEX



GENERAL DENTISTRY SITES

20

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be 
guaranteed. Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at 
www.healthplex.com. Providers are listed alphabetically by state, county, city and 
office name. Individual dentists are listed under the office.

Office is wheelchair accessibleClosed to new patients

J-68P
Eastern Dental® of Woodbury 
Heights

1006B Mantua Pike
Ste 1
Woodbury Heights, NJ 08097

(856) 845-7775
Dr. Sylvia Awadalla
Dr. Michael Cisar
Dr. Aaron Feiler

J-68R
White and Healthy Smile 
Center

255 Broadway
Ste 1L
Bayonne, NJ 07002
(201) 471-7600
Dr. Raafat Soliman

J-57B
Drs. Davis, Saltzberg & 
Wenger

149 Palisades Ave
Jersey City, NJ 07306
(201) 798-5551
Dr. Theodore Davis
Dr. Ellen Ost
Dr. David Saltzberg
Dr. Joerg Sladky
Dr. Abraham Wenger

J-68F
Diamond Dental Group, PC

2778 John F. Kennedy Blvd
Jersey City, NJ 07306
(201) 659-7000
Dr. Ogonna Orjiekwe

J-62K
Newport Centre Dental

30-71A Mall Drive West
Jersey City, NJ 07310
(201) 626-2500
Dr. Emanuel Abayev
Dr. Mark Agababaev
Dr. Boris Alvarez
Dr. Kurosh Haghighi
Dr. Ross Krasnov
Dr. David Lac
Dr. Sofia Martirosov
Dr. Alexander Mikhailov
Dr. Alexander Musheyev
Dr. Prolay Paul
Dr. Alla Pavlushkin
Dr. Robert Rueda
Dr. Shreyas Shah
Dr. Alyona Sverdlova
Dr. Vitaliy Valyuk

J-65Y
Dr. Michael Valerio

524 42nd St
Union City, NJ 07087
(201) 863-9090
Dr. Michael Valerio

J-62D
Hudson Dental

5300 Bergenline Ave
Ste 8
West New York, NJ 07093
(201) 865-7750
Dr. William Halkias
Dr. Michael Nourbakhsh

J-67T
Eastern Dental® of 
Flemington

433 US Highway 202
Flemington, NJ 08822
(908) 237-2100
Dr. Christine Foster
Dr. Joseph Iavarone
Dr. Bassam Massabny
Dr. Michele Schultz-Robins
Dr. Steven Schwartz
Dr. Sumner Schwarz
Dr. Mark Szierer
Dr. Andrew Viglianti

J-68J
Flemington Dental 
Associates

111 Route 31
Ste 211
Flemington, NJ 08822
(908) 751-5456
Dr. Aldo Lomanto
Dr. Michael Nourbakhsh

J-56G
Dr. Robert Barchi

27 Cedar Rd
Whitehouse Station, NJ 

08889
(908) 439-2342
Dr. Robert Barchi

J-52D
Eastern Dental® of Ewing

1330 Pkwy Ave
Ewing, NJ 08628
(609) 883-0801
Dr. Raymond Abrams
Dr. Paul Condouris
Dr. Aaron Feiler
Dr. Hal Fruchtman
Dr. Gary Gagliardi
Dr. Sanjana Gulati

GLOUCESTER

HUDSON
HUNTERDON

MERCER



GENERAL DENTISTRY SITES

21

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be 
guaranteed. Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at 
www.healthplex.com. Providers are listed alphabetically by state, county, city and 
office name. Individual dentists are listed under the office.

Office is wheelchair accessibleClosed to new patients

Dr. Joseph Iavarone
Dr. George Marino
Dr. Bassam Massabny
Dr. Bill Paliouras
Dr. Patrick Quaranta
Dr. Michele Schultz-Robins
Dr. Steven Schwartz
Dr. Elan Schwarz
Dr. Jason Slomovitz
Dr. Michael Slomovitz
Dr. Mark Szierer
Dr. Sandeep Teotia
Dr. Andrew Viglianti

J-52F
Eastern Dental® of Hamilton

2103 Whitehorse-Mercerville 
Rd

Hamilton, NJ 08619
(609) 587-0600
Dr. Aaron Feiler
Dr. Bhargavi Gogineni
Dr. Sanjana Gulati
Dr. Joseph Iavarone
Dr. Alan Levine
Dr. Bassam Massabny
Dr. Bill Paliouras
Dr. Michele Schultz-Robins
Dr. Steven Schwartz
Dr. Elan Schwarz
Dr. Jason Slomovitz
Dr. Mark Szierer
Dr. Andrew Viglianti

J-65P
Eastern Dental® of 
Lawrenceville

520 Lawrence Sq Blvd South
Lawrenceville, NJ 08648
(609) 587-6300
Dr. Aaron Feiler
Dr. Joseph Iavarone
Dr. Jaime Magsino
Dr. Bassam Massabny
Dr. Manish Mistry
Dr. Michele Schultz-Robins
Dr. Steven Schwartz
Dr. Farah Shariff
Dr. Mark Szierer
Dr. Andrew Viglianti

J-52C
Eastern Dental® of 
Woodbridge

1030 St. Georges Ave
Avenel, NJ 07001
(732) 750-3600
Dr. Daya Bale
Dr. Mitchell Bialor
Dr. Mark Brabston
Dr. Paul Condouris
Dr. Aaron Feiler
Dr. Joseph Iavarone
Dr. Bassam Massabny
Dr. Carlos Molina
Dr. Robert Restaino
Dr. Michele Schultz-Robins
Dr. Steven Schwartz
Dr. Mark Szierer
Dr. Andrew Viglianti
Dr. Robert Weinflash

J-67R
East Brunswick Family Dental

223 State Highway 18
Ste 106
East Brunswick, NJ 08816
(732) 246-3002
Dr. Charles Kocun
Dr. Michael Nourbakhsh

J-67H
Summerhill Family & 
Cosmetic Dentistry

281 Summerhill Rd
Ste 204
East Brunswick, NJ 08816
(732) 698-1070
Dr. Iman Girgis

J-68D
Amazing Smiles, LLC

1907 Oak Tree Rd
Ste 204
Edison, NJ 08820
(732) 662-9313
Dr. Norman Klein
Dr. Richard Kosofsky
Dr. Joshua Smilow

J-56C
Dr. David B. Moss

98 Market St
Perth Amboy, NJ 08861
(732) 442-3233
Dr. David Moss

MIDDLESEX



GENERAL DENTISTRY SITES

22

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be 
guaranteed. Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at 
www.healthplex.com. Providers are listed alphabetically by state, county, city and 
office name. Individual dentists are listed under the office.

Office is wheelchair accessibleClosed to new patients

J-52E
Eastern Dental® of Old 
Bridge

960 Route 9 South
Sayreville Plaza
South Amboy, NJ 08879
(732) 727-3399
Dr. Daya Bale
Dr. Joseph Buchalski
Dr. Paul Condouris
Dr. Aaron Feiler
Dr. Joseph Iavarone
Dr. Bassam Massabny
Dr. Alan Morgenstern
Dr. Nicole Niebudek
Dr. Robert Restaino
Dr. Michele Schultz-Robins
Dr. Steven Schwartz
Dr. Mark Szierer
Dr. Andrew Viglianti

J-66E
Woodbridge Center Dental, 
PC

294 Woodbridge Center Dr
Woodbridge, NJ 07095
(732) 750-3080
Dr. Mark Agababaev
Dr. Kurosh Haghighi
Dr. Ross Krasnov
Dr. David Lac
Dr. John Mamoun
Dr. Sofia Martirosov
Dr. Alexander Mikhailov
Dr. Alexander Musheyev
Dr. Amit Patel
Dr. Prolay Paul
Dr. Robert Rueda
Dr. Shreyas Shah

J-68C
All Smiles Dental Center, PA

24 Plaza 9
Englishtown, NJ 07726
(732) 431-2622
Dr. Vishali Nandiwada

J-68E
Eastern Dental® of Howell

2346 Route 9 South
Howell, NJ 07731
(732) 683-1130
Dr. Polina Barenbaum
Dr. Michael Cisar
Dr. Paul Condouris
Dr. Aaron Feiler
Dr. James Rodriguez
Dr. Michele Schultz-Robins
Dr. Mark Szierer
Dr. Andrew Viglianti

J-66A
Neptune Family Dental

2300 Route 33
Oliver Bros Bldg
Neptune, NJ 07753
(732) 774-0077
Dr. Bhawna Bhatti
Dr. Maria Jimenez
Dr. Michael O'Donnell

J-66F
Eastern Dental® of 
Eatontown

1802 Route 35 South
Oakhurst, NJ 07755
(732) 660-0500
Dr. Polina Barenbaum
Dr. Paul Condouris
Dr. Joy Davis
Dr. Gary DeGuzman
Dr. Aaron Feiler
Dr. Joseph Iavarone
Dr. Bassam Massabny
Dr. Michele Schultz-Robins
Dr. Steven Schwartz
Dr. Mark Szierer
Dr. Andrew Viglianti

J-67X
Eastern Dental® of 
Parsippany

2936 Route 10 West
Morris Plains, NJ 07950
(973) 292-2550
Dr. Aaron Feiler
Dr. Joseph Iavarone
Dr. Martin Kartush
Dr. Michele Schultz-Robins
Dr. Steven Schwartz
Dr. Mark Szierer
Dr. Andrew Viglianti

J-63C
Morris Plains Dental

559 Speedwell Ave
Morris Plains, NJ 07950
(973) 455-1033
Dr. Aldo Lomanto
Dr. Michael Nourbakhsh
Dr. Pei-Heng Wu

J-67L
Rockaway Family Dental, LLC

200 East Main St
Stes A & B
Rockaway, NJ 07866
(973) 784-4749
Dr. Weimin Jin

MONMOUTH

MORRIS



GENERAL DENTISTRY SITES

23

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be 
guaranteed. Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at 
www.healthplex.com. Providers are listed alphabetically by state, county, city and 
office name. Individual dentists are listed under the office.

Office is wheelchair accessibleClosed to new patients

J-56T
Eastern Dental® of Ocean/
Monmouth

2770 Hooper Ave
Kennedy Plaza, Unit 4
Brick, NJ 08723
(732) 477-9200
Dr. Mitchell Bialor
Dr. Paul Condouris
Dr. Aaron Feiler
Dr. John Hirce
Dr. Joseph Iavarone
Dr. Bassam Massabny
Dr. Mitchell Rubenstein
Dr. Michele Schultz-Robins
Dr. Steven Schwartz
Dr. John Shavel
Dr. Tracey Shrestha
Dr. Mark Szierer
Dr. Andrew Viglianti

J-65D
Eastern Dental® of Lacey

131 South Main St
Forked River, NJ 08731
(609) 693-6066
Dr. Mitchell Bialor
Dr. Paul Condouris
Dr. Joy Davis
Dr. Andrew Dubman
Dr. Aaron Feiler
Dr. Joseph Iavarone
Dr. Bassam Massabny
Dr. Michele Schultz-Robins
Dr. Steven Schwartz
Dr. Tracey Shrestha
Dr. Mark Szierer
Dr. Andrew Viglianti

J-66V
Yafa Walkin, DDS, LLC

139 Ocean Ave
Lakewood, NJ 08701
(732) 370-7771
Dr. Bryan Gelfand
Dr. Michael Hiss
Dr. Yafa Walkin

J-68N
Eastern Dental® of 
Manahawkin

733 Route 72 East
Manahawkin, NJ 08050
(609) 489-0030
Dr. Aaron Feiler
Dr. Steven Schwartz
Dr. Jason Slomovitz

J-62J
Eastern Dental® of Toms 
River

1228 Route 37 West
Toms River, NJ 08755
(732) 286-7020
Dr. Paul Condouris
Dr. Joy Davis
Dr. Aaron Feiler
Dr. Steven Feinstein
Dr. William Fromkin
Dr. Paul Gottdenker
Dr. Joseph Iavarone
Dr. Bassam Massabny
Dr. Michele Schultz-Robins
Dr. Steven Schwartz
Dr. Tracey Shrestha
Dr. Mark Szierer
Dr. Kimberly Tinger
Dr. Andrew Viglianti

J-58K
Eastern Dental® of Passaic/
Essex

251 Clifton Ave
Clifton, NJ 07011
(973) 478-9300
Dr. Benedict Antonecchia
Dr. Frank Bottino
Dr. Aaron Feiler
Dr. Joseph Iavarone
Dr. Bassam Massabny
Dr. Michele Schultz-Robins
Dr. Steven Schwartz
Dr. Regina Sudziute
Dr. Mark Szierer
Dr. Kimberly Tinger
Dr. Andrew Viglianti

J-57T
Village Dental Associates

213 Dayton Ave
Clifton, NJ 07011
(973) 478-1807
Dr. Alexander Tolstunov

J-58B
Park Dental, PA

21 Mill St
Ste 3
Paterson, NJ 07501
(973) 742-7275
Dr. David Gamache

J-59B
Paterson Dental Group

295 Broadway
Paterson, NJ 07501
(973) 742-4366
Dr. Steven Savino

OCEAN

PASSAIC



GENERAL DENTISTRY SITES

24

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be 
guaranteed. Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at 
www.healthplex.com. Providers are listed alphabetically by state, county, city and 
office name. Individual dentists are listed under the office.

Office is wheelchair accessibleClosed to new patients

J-64K
West Broadway Dental, PA

1 West Broadway
Paterson, NJ 07505
(973) 684-3803
Dr. Sirisha Chitlu
Dr. Frank Greco
Dr. Christopher Merwin
Dr. Swarupa Patel
Dr. John Pogoda
Dr. Melaura Preston
Dr. Steve Sasson
Dr. Michael Schutzer
Dr. Stephen Sherman
Dr. Dana Young

J-64N
Willowbrook Mall Dental, PC

1445 Willowbrook Blvd
Willowbrook Mall
Wayne, NJ 07470
(973) 812-4426
Dr. Mark Agababaev
Dr. Kurosh Haghighi
Dr. Ross Krasnov
Dr. David Lac
Dr. Mary Mallouhi
Dr. John Mamoun
Dr. Sofia Martirosov
Dr. Alexander Mikhailov
Dr. Alexander Musheyev
Dr. Prolay Paul
Dr. Shreyas Shah
Dr. Alyona Sverdlova
Dr. Vitaliy Valyuk

J-66P
All-Star Dental, LLC

1543 Route 27
Ste 202
Somerset, NJ 08873
(732) 418-5000
Dr. Syed Hussain

J-65R
Jersey Garden Dental, PA

651 Kapkowski Rd
Jersey Garden Mall, Ste 2000
Elizabeth, NJ 07201
(908) 351-6996
Dr. Emanuel Abayev
Dr. Mark Agababaev
Dr. Ross Krasnov
Dr. David Lac
Dr. John Mamoun
Dr. Sofia Martirosov
Dr. Alexander Mikhailov
Dr. Alexander Musheyev
Dr. Prolay Paul

J-67N
North Jersey Dental Center

15 Prince St
Elizabeth, NJ 07208
(908) 352-5205
Dr. Mira Peyyeti

J-52G
Eastern Dental® of Union

2115 Route 22 West
Union, NJ 07083
(908) 964-5406
Dr. Chun-En Chien
Dr. Michael Cisar
Dr. Todd Cohen
Dr. Paul Condouris
Dr. Aaron Feiler
Dr. Stephen Grober
Dr. Joseph Iavarone
Dr. Bassam Massabny
Dr. Michele Schultz-Robins
Dr. Steven Schwartz
Dr. Regina Sudziute
Dr. Mark Szierer
Dr. Andrew Viglianti
Dr. Latha Voladri

SOMERSET

UNION



GENERAL DENTISTRY SITES

25

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be 
guaranteed. Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at 
www.healthplex.com. Providers are listed alphabetically by state, county, city and 
office name. Individual dentists are listed under the office.

Office is wheelchair accessibleClosed to new patients

C1744
Town Center Dental of 
Stamford, PC

100 Greyrock Pl
Town Center Mall Level 4
Stamford, CT 06901
(203) 348-0300
Dr. Yelena Khrapko
Dr. Ross Krasnov
Dr. Alexander Mikhailov

C3307
Westfarms Mall Dental, LLP

213 Westfarms Mall
Farmington, CT 06032
(860) 561-4400
Dr. Ross Krasnov
Dr. Alexander Mikhailov
Dr. Michael Olkovsky

C3306
Brass Mill Mall Dental, LLP

495 Union St
Ste 1016
Waterbury, CT 06706
(203) 574-2121
Dr. Ross Krasnov
Dr. Hyesuk Oh
Dr. Tetyana Pohorletska
Dr. Kanwarpal Singh

CONNECTICUT
FAIRFIELD

HARTFORD

NEW HAVEN



GENERAL DENTISTRY SITES

26

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be 
guaranteed. Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at 
www.healthplex.com. Providers are listed alphabetically by state, county, city and 
office name. Individual dentists are listed under the office.

Office is wheelchair accessibleClosed to new patients

C3205
Broward Mall Dental, PA

8000 West Broward Blvd
Ste 834
Plantation, FL 33388
(954) 476-0802
Dr. Harold Acosta
Dr. Massi Benzid
Dr. John Nelson
Dr. Vadim Valdman

C3204
Miami Int'l Mall Dental, PC

1455 NW 107th Ave
Ste 584
Doral, FL 33172
(305) 597-8787
Dr. Vadim Valdman

C9045
Westland Mall Dental, PA

1665 West 49th St
Ste 1484
Hialeah, FL 33012
(305) 828-7779
Dr. Harold Acosta
Dr. Massi Benzid
Dr. Vadim Valdman

C2416
Palm Beach Mall Dental, PA

4288 Okeechobee Blvd
Ste 852
West Palm Beach, FL 33409
(561) 683-6247
Dr. Harold Acosta
Dr. John Nelson
Dr. Vadim Valdman

FLORIDA
BROWARD

DADE

PALM BEACH



GENERAL DENTISTRY SITES

27

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be 
guaranteed. Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at 
www.healthplex.com. Providers are listed alphabetically by state, county, city and 
office name. Individual dentists are listed under the office.

Office is wheelchair accessibleClosed to new patients

J-53R
Dr. Solomon Lehrhaupt

229 Plaza Blvd
Yardley, PA 19067
(215) 295-1348
Dr. Solomon Lehrhaupt
Dr. Haritha Sambaraju

JJ57G
Dr. Lisa Jean Todes

118 Cattell St
Easton, PA 18042
(610) 258-2824
Dr. Lisa Todes

J-68A
Franklin Mills Dental, LLP

1120 Franklin Mills Circle
#456
Philadelphia, PA 19154
(215) 632-7700
Dr. James Chiu
Dr. Prolay Paul
Dr. Shreyas Shah

J-67P
Gallery Mall Dental

9th & Market Streets
Gallery Mall One Space 3220
Philadelphia, PA 19107
(215) 627-4290
Dr. James Chiu
Dr. Prolay Paul
Dr. Shreyas Shah

PENNSYLVANIA
BUCKS

NORTHAMPTON

PHILADELPHIA



ALPHABETICAL INDEX OF PROVIDERS

xxix

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be guaranteed. 
Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at www.healthplex.com.

Abayev, Emanuel ..................... 20, 24

Abdelwahab, Hussein ..................... 2

Abrams, Raymond ............. 18, 19, 20

Acosta, Harold ............................... 26

Agababaev, Mark ..... 3, 18, 20, 22, 24

Aghabi, Raja ..................................... 6

Ahlawat, Shashi ............................... 6

Ahmed, Faten ................................... 4

Aknouk, Sameh................................ 1

Albanese, Salvatore ........................ 2

Alhadid, Mazhar ............................... 5

Alvarez, Boris........................... 19, 20

Andreou, Andrew................... 6, 7, 13

Andreula, Alicia ............................... 6

Annise, Max...................................... 5

Antonecchia, Benedict .................. 23

Arbetman, Mark ............................... 2

Aristidou, Harry ............................... 8

Arnoldt, Hope ................................. 12

Arora, Simmy ................................. 13

Asaro, Daniella................................. 4

Avrash, Eugene ............................... 7

Awadalla, Sylvia............................. 20

Azbel, Alex ....................................... 4

Balamurugan, Geetha ................... 10

Bale, Daya ................................ 21, 22

Barak, Anatoliy .............................. 10

Barchi, Robert ................................ 20

Barenbaum, Polina ........................ 22

Barra, Francis .................................. 5

Bartkova, Natalia ............................. 5

Basin, Sergey ................................. 11

Becker, Stanley .............................. 11

Bedi, Bharati .................................. 12

Behm, Thomas ................................. 5

Benzid, Massi ................................. 26

Berardi, Ralph ................................ 12

Berger, Lawrence ............................ 4

Berman, Martin ................................ 8

Bernheim, Paul .............................. 10

Bernstein, Eric ........................... 5, 10

Bhakta, Jagruti ............... 4, 14, 15, 17

Bhatti, Bhawna............................... 22

Bialor, Mitchell .........................21, 23

Bieber, Bruce....................................8

Blumenthal, Marc ...........................10

Bodd, Robert ..................................12

Bone, Frank ..............................1, 5, 6

Bornstein, Mark ..............................14

Botros, Markos .................................7

Bottino, Frank.................................23

Brabston, Mark ...............................21

Brenman, Steven............................ 11

Brenner, Stephen .............................3

Broth, Jason ...................................10

Brown, Van .......................................4

Bryk, Joel ..........................................4

Buchalski, Joseph .........................22

Butler, Joanne ..................................7

Caiafa, Gene ...................................10

Caiafa, Jr., Gene ...............................8

Caiafa, Sr., Gene ..............................8

Camesas, Lazarus..........................13

Caplin, Harvey ................................12

Carr, Brian ........................................8

Cassis, Paul ..................................7, 8

Cella, Robert ...................................12

Cerio, Daniel ...................................15

Chan, Jennifer ................................14

Chau, Michael ...................................2

Chen, Yen-Chiu ..............................12

Cheung, Simon...............................13

Chien, Chun-En ..............................24

Chitlu, Sirisha .................................24

Chiu, James ....................................27

Cho, Minsoo .....................................4

Cisar, Michael .....................20, 22, 24

Cohen, Kenneth ...............................8

Cohen, Ofer ......................................1

Cohen, Paul ............................3, 5, 10

Cohen, Todd .............................18, 24

Condouris, Paul ....18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 
23, 24
Corsi, Gerard ..................................19

Cox, Jonelle ......................................3

Cronin, Edward ..............................16

Cuesta, Maria..................................19

Cunningham, Ralph .......................14

A

B

C



ALPHABETICAL INDEX OF PROVIDERS

xxx

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be guaranteed. 
Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at www.healthplex.com.

Davidson, Robert ............................. 4

Davis, Joy ................................. 22, 23

Davis, Theodore............................. 20

DeFeo, Robert .................................. 7

DeGuzman, Gary............................ 22

DeMarco, Anthony ......................... 12

DeMeireles, Kashmira ................... 11

Desouky, Sherif ............................... 6

DeSouza, Jessica ............................ 1

Deutsch, Ronald .............................. 2

Diamondstein, Nelson ................... 11

Dornberg, Arnold ............................. 9

Dropkin, Carl ........................ 7, 11, 13

Dubman, Andrew ........................... 23

Dubovikov, Valery ......................... 11

Duff, Maria ...................................... 11

Ebstein, Jerry ................................... 7

Ehlers, Michael .............................. 15

Eisenstadt, Jay ................................ 9

Eliazo, Paul..................................... 16

Epstein, Philip ................................ 10

Espinosa, Marling ............................ 5

Feiler, Aaron18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24

Feinstein, Steven ........................... 23

Fensterstock, Jay 1, 5, 10, 11, 12, 14

Fiorella, Vincent ............................. 15

Foster, Christine ............................ 20

Freedman, Gary ............................. 16

Freedman, Richard ........................ 13

Freinberg-Trufas, Cristi ................. 16

Freud, George ................................ 16

Fridman, Tatyana ..................... 3, 5, 8

Fries, Jacqueline ........................... 12

Fromkin, William ............................ 23

Fruchtman, Hal .............................. 20

Fryd, Murray ..................................... 2

Fung, Wai Kee ................................ 16

Fuzaylov, Yakov............................... 6

Gagliardi, Gary ............................... 20

Gamache, David............................. 23

Gambella, Daniel .............................. 8

Gandhi, Nishita.......................6, 7, 13

Gandhi, Shweta ..............................19

Gang, Gregory ..................................1

Garcha, Inderpal.............................15

Garczynski, Douglas......................10

Garrett, Ronald ............................... 11

Gedz, Liana .......................................5

Gelfand, Bryan ...............................23

Genco, Peter ...................................16

Genna, Stephen................................7

Georgakopoulos, Andrew .............13

George, Mathew ...........................3, 5

Ghadimian, Evelyn ...................15, 16

Gharemani, Elizabeth ......................6

Ghods, Aptin ....................................1

Gillman, Cyril ..................................10

Ginsburg, Renata ................. 6, 11, 13

Gintautas, Stanislav.......................17

Girgis, Iman ....................................21

Giuliani, Michael...............................7

Giuliani, Monica ...............................7

Giuliani, Roger .................................7

Glassman, Steven .......................... 11

Gogineni, Bhargavi ........................21

Goldberg, Steven ............. 7, 8, 11, 13

Goldfarb, Glenn ..............................13

Goldstein, Benjy.............................16

Goldstein, Jeffrey............. 1, 6, 11, 16

Goodbinder, Glenn ..........................5

Goodman, Mark ......................6, 7, 13

Gordon, Howard ...............................8

Gorman, Thomas ...........................10

Gottdenker, Paul ............................23

Grant, Jeffrey....................................1

Greco, Frank ...................................24

Greene, Steven ...............................14

Grober, Stephen .............................24

Groman, Steven ...............................5

Gronowitz, Ira ...................................3

Gross, Peter......................................1

Gulati, Atul ........................................5

Gulati, Sanjana .........................20, 21

Gupta, Amit.....................................12

Gurevich, Igor...................................2

D

E

F

G



ALPHABETICAL INDEX OF PROVIDERS

xxxi

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be guaranteed. 
Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at www.healthplex.com.

Hacikian, Sarven .............................. 5

Haghighi, Kurosh......... 19, 20, 22, 24

Haghighi, Mehrdad ...................... 1, 5

Hakim, Steven ................................ 12

Halkias, William ............................. 20

Halper, Sara.................................... 13

Halpert, Nandor.............................. 10

Hamilton, Raphael ....................... 3, 7

Hanna, Dena ..................... 6, 7, 11, 13

Haque, Samina ......................... 1, 5, 6

Hariton, Ami ................................... 15

Harper, Glenwood.......................... 19

Hecht, Barry ..................................... 2

Herman, Michael .............................. 5

Herskovits, Gary .............................. 3

Hirce, John ..................................... 23

Hisiger, Adam ................................ 14

Hiss, Michael .................................. 23

Hoffman, Craig ............................... 12

Hoffmaster, Michael ................ 18, 19

Hollander, Jerrold .......................... 13

Holloway, Glen ................................. 5

Homburger, Evan............................. 3

Howil, Panna .................................. 15

Husain, Qudsia ................................ 4

Hussain, Mahmuda .......................... 2

Hussain, Syed ................................ 24

I, Lans ............................................... 3

Iachmanovski, Agneta..................... 3

Iavarone, Joseph .. 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 
23, 24
Ibrahim, Emad ................................ 13

Ilyabayev, Igor.................................. 2

Ilyutovich, Larisa ........................... 18

Imani, Rosette .............................. 1, 5

Indriolo, Joseph ............................. 14

Iqbal, Mamoon ............................... 10

Iqbal, Mohammad .......................... 10

Isaacs, Susanna............................. 10

Jackson, Keven ............................... 8

Jacobs, William.............................. 13

Jakubowitz, David ........................... 9

Jayatilake, Channa.........................12

Jeffers, Ann ..............................18, 19

Jimenez, Maria ...............................22

Jin, Weimin .....................................22

Jordan, George ................................3

Julius, Morton ..................................5

Kamel, Nelly......................................5

Kaminer, Ron....................................7

Kane, George..................................13

Kane, Rebekah .......................6, 7, 13

Kantor, Steven..................................1

Kantrowitz, Michael .......................12

Kartush, Martin...............................22

Kass, Andrew .................................16

Katayev, Benjamin ...........................9

Kaufman, Richard ............................6

Kaufman, Steven ......................12, 15

Kaye, Allan...................................... 11

Keane, Janet .....................................1

Keung, Annie ....................................7

Khaitov, Arkadiy.............................10

Khalatbari, Mandana ........................5

Khan, Sophia ................................7, 8

Khan, Uzma ......................................3

Khrapko, Yelena .......................16, 25

Kim, Hyo-Jin .....................................2

Kim, Rebecca ...................................1

Kipnis, Marina ..........................1, 3, 5

Kirsch, Jacob ...................................4

Kirshenbaum, David ................12, 15

Klein, Norman.................................21

Kocun, Charles...............................21

Konar, Devi ...................................3, 5

Korngold, Jonathan .........................2

Korngold, Michael ............................2

Korori, Emil.......................................9

Koshy, Suresh ................................13

Kosofsky, Richard .........................21

Kotz, Howard ....................................7

Kranes, Lloyd .................................16

Krantz, Jeffrey ..................................4

Krasnov, Ross2, 4, 11, 14, 15, 16, 18, 
19, 20, 22, 24, 25
Kratenstein, Alan ........................... 11

Kroepel, Robert ..............................13

H

I

J

K



ALPHABETICAL INDEX OF PROVIDERS

xxxii

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be guaranteed. 
Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at www.healthplex.com.

Krom, Karina .................................. 14

Kurilenko, Yakov ............................. 9

Kurudi, Naveen .............................. 19

Kuruvilla, Preetha ...................... 6, 10

Kurzweil, Lawrence ......................... 8

Kuznetsova, Vera......................... 2, 4

Labega, Cyril .................................. 18

Lac, David..................... 19, 20, 22, 24

Lalani, Naushir ................................. 8

Lang, Michael ................................... 6

Latina, Barbara .............................. 19

Lawrence, Claudia ........................... 1

Leader, Ronald............................... 11

Lee, John ........................................ 18

Lee, Kenneth .................................. 16

Lehman, Lawrence .......................... 9

Lehrhaupt, Solomon...................... 27

Leibowitz, Rodney ........................... 3

Leifer, Gerald ................................. 10

Levin, Yekaterina ........................... 11

Levinbook, Jerold .......................... 12

Levine, Alan ................................... 21

Levingart, Garry ............................... 5

Lichter, Joseph ................................ 3

Liebman, Terry ................................. 3

Liloia, Peter .................................... 19

Lin, Samuel .................................. 2, 4

Linsky, Alexander ...................... 6, 10

Litvinov, Alan ................................. 15

LoCascio, Santa............................... 9

Lomanto, Aldo ......................... 20, 22

Lukashevsky, Alina ......................... 5

Lyu, Daniel ....................................... 2

Magid, David .................................... 1

Magsino, Jaime ........................ 18, 21

Mahase, Terence............................ 10

Mairzadeh, Farinaz ........................ 11

Maksumova, Irina ........................ 8, 9

Maksumova, Yuliya ......................... 9

Malen, Ronald .................................. 3

Malik, Tariq ..................................... 15

Mallman, Ben ............................. 1, 14

Mallouhi, Mary.......................... 19, 24

Mamoor, Inayat...............................13

Mamoun, John....................19, 22, 24

Mariani, Mara ..................................15

Marino, George.........................18, 21

Martirosov, Sofia ....18, 19, 20, 22, 24

Mashihi, Rony...................................3

Maslow, Adam ................................12

Massabny, Bassam .....18, 19, 20, 21, 
22, 23, 24
Mastrodomenico, James .................6

Mathur, Parag .................................12

Matytsin, Vlada ...........................2, 16

Maurer, Edward ................................6

Mavrogiannis, Georgios ..................3

Mazzola, Philip ...............................13

McCue, Thomas .............................15

McLanahan, Richard ......................15

Megadesh, Yoel ..............................16

Mehta, Shambhu ............................16

Merwin, Christopher ......................24

Metrinko, John .........................18, 19

Mikhailov, Alexander 1, 3, 5, 6, 8, 14, 
16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 22, 24, 25
Mills, Erica ........................................3

Mishra, Dev .......................................3

Mistry, Manish ................................21

Moinamini, Shahriar.........................4

Molina, Carlos ................................21

Molinsky, Mark .................................9

Molock-Smith, Imani ................18, 19

Morcos, Ezat .................................7, 8

Morgenstern, Alan .........................22

Moskalenko, Anton ......................2, 4

Moss, David ....................................21

Mui, Denise .......................................5

Mullakandova, Yelena..................6, 8

Musheyev, Alexander .3, 6, 8, 18, 20, 
22, 24

Nadarajah, Vali ...............................15

Nadler, Gary..............1, 2, 5, 7, 10, 14

Nag-Chaudhuri, Swapan ............... 11

Nagpal, Kunwar ..............................16

Najafi, Ramin ..........................6, 7, 13

Nandiwada, Vishali ........................22

Napoli, Allison ..............................7, 8

L

M

N



ALPHABETICAL INDEX OF PROVIDERS

xxxiii

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be guaranteed. 
Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at www.healthplex.com.

Naseem, Nadeem ............................. 3

Nashed, Karam .......................... 7, 13

Nastasi, Michael............................... 8

Natanov, Artur .......................... 10, 12

Nelson, John .................................. 26

Nguyen, Andrew ............................ 15

Niebudek, Nicole............................ 22

Niknam-Razi, Sepideh ..................... 8

Nourbakhsh, Michael ........ 20, 21, 22

Nwaiser, Zuhair .............................. 12

O'Donnell, Michael......................... 22

Oh, Hyesuk ..................................... 25

Olkovsky, Michael ......................... 25

Orjiekwe, Ogonna .......................... 20

Ost, Ellen ........................................ 20

Pai, Savira ............................ 2, 5, 6, 8

Palaganas, Celia ............................ 11

Paliouras, Bill ................................. 21

Palladino, Dennis............................. 5

Parikh, Atul....................................... 9

Park, Jihyun ............................... 7, 13

Patel, Amit ...................................... 22

Patel, Swarupa ............................... 24

Paul, Prolay ........ 5, 18, 20, 22, 24, 27

Pavlov, Arkady ................................. 2

Pavlushkin, Alla ....................... 19, 20

Persaud, Gunanand......................... 2

Peruso, William .............................. 12

Peyyeti, Mira................................... 24

Phull, Ram ...................................... 16

Pinkus, Stanley ...................... 6, 7, 13

Pinsky, Irina ................................... 10

Podokshik, Alla .............................. 18

Pogoda, John ................................. 24

Pohorletska, Tetyana .................... 25

Polavarapu, Usha .......................... 19

Polinsky, Aaron ............................... 2

Potkay, Ursula................................ 16

Poveda, Carol ............................... 1, 4

Pradhan, Vaibhavi ........................... 2

Preciado, Alvaro .............................. 3

Preston, Melaura............................ 24

Quaranta, Patrick ...........................21

Quezada, Jorge ................................6

Rabizadeh, Albert.............................1

Rafal, Gary ........................................3

Rai, Navneet ...................................19

Raines, Colden ...............................19

Raj, Sandana ....................................6

Ramirez-Walker, Ana .....................12

Rappoport, Samuel ........................10

Rastogi, Naresh................................1

Rayhan, Ramin .................................3

Restaino, Robert ......................21, 22

Reteguis, Rocio .............................. 11

Rodopoulos, Anna .........................12

Rodriguez, James ..........................22

Rodriguez, Rafael.........................2, 5

Rogers, Cliff ....................................10

Rosen, Richard.............................1, 2

Rosenfeld, Melissa...........................7

Rosenthal, Larry...............................9

Rosen-Winick, Aleta ........................6

Rubenstein, Mitchell ......................23

Rubin, Kenneth .................... 5, 10, 11

Rubinstein, Efim...............................2

Rueda, Robert ..........................20, 22

Salkin, Michael .................................6

Saloshin, Clifford .............................2

Saltzberg, David .............................20

Sambaraju, Haritha ........................27

Sanandaji, Kamran.........................12

Sandler, Sergey ................................2

Sangiray, Engin ........................3, 5, 8

Sarlo, Anthony ............................... 11

Sarner, David ....................................1

Sasson, Steve.................................24

Savchuk, Regina ..............................3

Savino, Steven ...............................23

Schecter, Allison ..........................1, 5

Schecter, Robert ..............................6

Schevon, Michael .............................8

Schmuelian, Ruth...........................13

Schnapp, Darren ............................13

O

P

Q

R

S



ALPHABETICAL INDEX OF PROVIDERS

xxxiv

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be guaranteed. 
Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at www.healthplex.com.

Schoenberg, Benjamin.................... 3

Schultz-Robins, Michele .. 18, 19, 20, 
21, 22, 23, 24
Schutzer, Michael .......................... 24

Schwartz, Loretta........................... 14

Schwartz, Steven .. 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 
23, 24
Schwarz, Elan .......................... 18, 21

Schwarz, Sumner........................... 20

Sciortino, Patrick ............................. 3

Sears, George .................................. 3

Sedaghat-Darvish, Talia ................ 10

Seid, Wayne ............................... 8, 10

Seider, Jordan................................ 13

Seltzer, Paul ............................. 12, 13

Selzer, Benjamin .............................. 3

Shah, Mooni ................................... 18

Shah, Ritesh ................................... 18

Shah, Shreyas ........ 19, 20, 22, 24, 27

Shalomov, Edward .......................... 4

Shamuelov, Roman ....................... 16

Shariff, Farah ................................. 21

Shavel, John .................................. 23

Shcheglov, Nazar............................. 3

Sheikh, Moeen ................................. 4

Sheikh, Nahid ................................. 13

Sherman, Stephen ......................... 24

Shkurti, Eduart ............................... 14

Shmuely, Aviram ..................... 6, 8, 9

Shnayderman, Anna ........................ 2

Shor, Asya ...................................... 13

Shrestha, Tracey............................ 23

Siciliano, Antoinette ...................... 14

Siegel, Maral ..................................... 1

Silon, Robert .................................... 7

Silver, Morris .................................. 19

Sim, Danielle ................................ 3, 5

Simonsen, Lloyd ............................ 13

Sinensky, Irina ............................. 2, 5

Singh, Kanwarpal .......................... 25

Siry, Michelle.................................... 8

Skevofilax, George ........................ 13

Sladky, Joerg ................................. 20

Slomovitz, Jason ..................... 21, 23

Slomovitz, Michael ........................ 21

Slonecki, Barbara .......................... 12

Smilow, Joshua ..............................21

Smith, Norton .................................18

Smith, Sasha ..................................15

Smulen, Lee .................................... 11

So, Jaemyun ...................................19

Soliman, Raafat ..............................20

Solomon, Samson............................9

Solomon, Simkha .............................9

Soodoo, Kirk.....................................7

Sperandio, Filippo............................9

Stachel, Sheldon ..............................9

Starkey, Peter .................................15

Steiger, Brian..................................12

Stein, Stephen ..................................8

Stoessel, Gerard ........................7, 13

Suditu, Marius ................................17

Sudziute, Regina ......................23, 24

Sulcov, A...........................................1

Sumner, Carlton .............................13

Sunshine, Edward ............................9

Sverdlova, Alyona ..............19, 20, 24

Szierer, Mark....18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 
24

Tangredi, Matthew ...........................8

Taylor, Godrick.................................1

Taylor, Michael .................................2

Tenenbaum, Jeffrey .........................4

Teotia, Sandeep .............................21

Termechi, Omid ................................8

Thevanayagam, Vasuki .................15

Thomas, Gary ...................................4

Tickoo, Malvika ..............................18

Tinger, Kimberly.............................23

Todes, Lisa .....................................27

Tolstunov, Alexander ....................23

Toporovsky, Lester ..........................3

Toprani, Chandrakant ....................17

Toprani, Subhadra .........................17

Touleimat, Saad .............................19

Tricot, Olia ........................................1

Valdman, Vadim .............................26

Valerio, Michael ..............................20

Valyuk, Vitaliy .......................3, 20, 24

T

V



ALPHABETICAL INDEX OF PROVIDERS

xxxv

Participation of any single provider is subject to change and cannot be guaranteed. 
Please visit our website for an updated provider listing at www.healthplex.com.

Venterina, Valerie ............................ 4

Vieyra, Rita ....................................... 6

Viglianti, Andrew .. 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 
23, 24
Vincenty, Pedro ............................... 4

Vogell, Michael ............................... 13

Voladri, Latha ................................. 24

Vorob, Boris ........................... 6, 7, 13

Vu-Nguyen, Nguyet ....................... 19

Waldman, Eyal ............................... 13

Walkin, Yafa ................................... 23

Warner, Brian ................................... 6

Watson, Colleen............................. 14

Weinflash, Robert .......................... 21

Weisenfeld, Harry .......................... 11

Weiss, Lawrence.......................... 2, 4

Weiss, Steven .................................. 4

Weller, Chana ................................... 4

Wenger, Abraham .......................... 20

Wiechert, Amanda ......................... 14

Wu, Pei-Heng ................................. 22

Yadgarov, Zoya .............................. 11

Yaghoubian, Kourosh ................... 12

Yaghoubian, Shahroukh ............. 1, 4

Young, Dana................................... 24

Yurchenko, Yelena .......................... 6

Yusupov, Boris ................................ 4

Zharnitsky, Mark .............................. 8

Ziff, Roy .......................................... 18

Zivari, Debora................................... 9

W

Y

Z


